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DELATTRE Alexandre BEL 244 23/1/2001 00841892 présent
THOMEE Sylvain BEL 486 3/10/2000 00841889 absent
DARQUENNE Guillaume CE BRAINE ALLEUD BEL 150 12/2/2001 00840860 présent
HABRAN Maxime CE BRAINE ALLEUD BEL 105 12/12/2000 00840356 présent
JANSSENS William CONFRERIE GENT BEL 297 23/5/2001 00841441 présent
POCKELE Joris CONFRERIE GENT BEL 573 24/3/2002 00841442 présent
VERSTRAETE Mathias-Alexande CONFRERIE GENT BEL 378 6/4/2001 00841443 présent
OMOIKERODAH Alexander PARCIVAL BEL 582 13/8/2000 00843584 présent
LIM Timothy CAN 28/11/2002 00844275 présent
PARK Thomas Junseo CAN 6/8/2000 00841493 présent
LE QUANG HUY Phileas Rubaek KFK KALUNDBORG DEN 416 4/3/2000 00840254 présent
SACEDA Alejandro CEB-M ESP 18/9/2000 00844109 présent
CAMPOS Nacho CELC-M ESP 17/5/2000 00844166 présent
FERNANDEZ JIMENO Emilio CESAL-M ESP 543 5/1/2001 00842013 présent
GORMAZ Javier Ivan CESAL-M ESP 31/1/2001 00841045 présent
CALDERON Diego COE-M ESP 84 14/5/2000 00703586 présent
GONELL Gerard SEA-T ESP 63 21/11/2000 00840558 présent
JEAN JOSEPH Kendrick FRA 95 8/5/2001 00840872 présent
MANGIN Jules FRA 292 5/7/2000 00795625 présent
GRANDIDIER Johann CE LUNEVILLE FRA 64 9/6/2000 00801785 présent
RENOU Noam DECINES FRA 30/8/2000 00800035 présent
GAGEAT Luc NORMANDIE EE FRA 21/1/2000 00806569 présent
ROUSSEAU Vallier NORMANDIE EE FRA 1/6/2000 00793158 présent
AMMARDJI Robin ST MALO JA FRA 6/2/2002 00844358 présent
COUPEAU Daniel ST MALO JA FRA 31/3/2001 00717808 présent
MULLER Dorian SCHILTIGHEIM FRA 13/5/2000 24067021 présent
BILLA Gaetan DAX SE FRA 202 21/9/2000 00707432 présent
DUCHESNAY Fabien LIBOURNE AS FRA 118 20/5/2000 00805736 présent
GLENAZ Pierre LIBOURNE AS FRA 28/12/2000 00792004 présent
LUCAS Arthur LIBOURNE AS FRA 215 11/5/2001 00792016 présent
MESSIEN Alexis LIBOURNE AS FRA 294 17/9/2001 00792024 présent
DUPOUY Bastien MONT MARSAN FRA 9/8/2000 00806269 présent
HARTVICK Colin LISIEUX CE FRA 25 28/12/2000 00806552 présent
COLLIN Theo MACON ESC FRA 12 12/2/2000 00795966 présent
MICHON Emmanuel NEVERS CE FRA 1/6/2000 00795833 présent
CATIER Fabien VAUZELLES EC FRA 70 5/5/2000 00839082 présent
KONG A SIOU Kevin VAUZELLES EC FRA 327 12/5/2001 00843781 présent
ORIO-PRESSE Gurvann RENNES CSG FRA 6/2/2000 00755362 présent
TROUVE Theo RENNES CSG FRA 438 9/10/2000 00755379 présent
PERROT Come SIX FOURS SE FRA 16/3/2000 00803887 présent
LE BERRE Gaetan TOULON VAR FRA 145 13/4/2001 00803819 présent
TOLEDANO Nathan TOULON VAR FRA 14/2/2001 00812601 présent
DAUDE Tristan BOBIGNY AC FRA 29/3/2001 00758365 présent
CARDIN Antoine ST MAUR VGA FRA 8/4/2000 00816799 présent
FONTANILLAS Lucas ALPES 73 FRA 138 16/3/2000 00709465 présent
BAYRAM Issa GRENOBLE PAR FRA 33 12/4/2001 00794954 présent
GUNTHER Mathis GRENOBLE PAR FRA 450 24/8/2000 00794610 présent
MARTINEZ Florian GRENOBLE PAR FRA 304 27/10/2000 00840873 présent
WINGERTER Morgan GRENOBLE PAR FRA 180 28/7/2000 00794076 présent
LEGUBE Benoit GIROMAGNY CE FRA 41 9/4/2000 00791647 présent
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PAYSAN Esteban CAYENNE CE FRA 24 27/1/2000 00808968 présent
BOUTIN Antoine DIEPPE FL FRA 28/1/2000 00808500 présent
AMOUZOU Corentin ANTONY FRA 6/11/2000 00844361 présent
BAILLY Maxime BOULOGNE ACB FRA 5/12/2000 00844362 présent
VILLEAU Romain LA GARENNE O FRA 212 4/1/2000 00725286 présent
PREDIGNAC Nicolas LE CHESNAY FRA 468 24/4/2000 00762906 présent
WILLEMOT Maxence LE CHESNAY FRA 23/7/2002 00844360 présent
ROSSILLON Timothee LEVALLOIS FRA 324 16/2/2000 00765459 présent
LE CLAIRE-HAMNANE Lucas ST GRATIEN FRA 214 11/8/2000 00725886 présent
LE TREUT Jeremy ST GRATIEN FRA 207 27/2/2001 00725888 présent
RAULO Aurelien ST GRATIEN FRA 38 9/4/2000 00766122 présent
DUCHENE-MARULLAZ Mathie ARGELES SE FRA 246 6/6/2000 00803079 présent
FAGES Anoussone CASTELNAU LL FRA 446 17/3/2000 00840900 présent
FERMAUD Gabriel NIMES SE FRA 20 23/6/2000 00810890 présent
GUILLEMIN Pierre NIMES SE FRA 23/2/2001 00844356 présent
DIANE Alban BRON FRA 357 23/11/2002 00843780 présent
PIANFETTI Sacha CORBAS FRA 97 29/1/2001 00840874 présent
MEUNIER Corentin OUEST LYONN FRA 140 1/7/2000 00800095 présent
MATHIEU Marvin LE LAMENTIN FRA 12/1/2001 00810778 présent
ALAZARD Simon CASTRES FRA 24/2/2000 00719161 présent
CORBIER Theo TOULOUSE UC FRA 294 28/11/2000 00757029 présent
CHOTIN Titouan DOUAI CE FRA 16 4/4/2001 00797876 présent
VIN DATICHE Lanh Lovann DOUAI CE FRA 7/8/2001 00756242 présent
LAMBATTEN Louis TOURCOING CI FRA 56 8/1/2000 00711093 présent
BOLDRON Arthur PARIS ATP FRA 16/8/2000 00761284 présent
CALVET Jules PARIS CSPSE FRA 387 1/1/2002 00843359 présent
PICK Samuel ROCHE YON CE FRA 30/10/2000 00812102 présent
CAILLET DUVOLLET Corentin ABBEVILLE FRA 224 20/5/2000 00840898 présent
TRAVET Arthur ABBEVILLE FRA 23/8/2000 00805144 présent
FORTIN Paul AMIENS CEAM FRA 23/7/2002 00844387 présent
LARGY Matthieu AIX UCE FRA 2/2/2000 00789359 présent
ASHFORTH Myles GBR 21/1/2002 00843791 présent
BASTON-HALL Harry GBR 614 17/5/2002 00843254 présent
BELL Jack GBR 74 2/11/2000 00841768 présent
CAREY Patrick GBR 487 25/2/2000 00843249 présent
FOULSHAM Jacob GBR 233 4/7/2002 00842479 présent
MAY Toby GBR 329 3/9/2002 00843297 présent
MORRISON Dylan GBR 461 12/10/2001 00843200 présent
PAUL Dominic GBR 123 8/6/2000 00840413 présent
WAKE James GBR 475 25/1/2000 00840444 présent
WILLCOX Joshua GBR 243 9/1/2001 00840184 présent
ROACH Tarriq BRIXTON FC GBR 80 22/7/2001 00839399 présent
PAPADOPOULOS Alexander EDINBURGH FC GBR 608 26/11/2000 00843421 présent
ANDREWS Benjamin PLYMOUTH FC GBR 78 2/7/2001 00837721 présent
BEGLEY-JONES Murray REDHILL AND REIGATE GBR 368 21/2/2000 00843378 présent
SHEPHERD Billy SKIPTON FC GBR 239 4/8/2000 00840321 présent
MURRU Fabio OFC BONN GER 460 6/12/2002 00838790 présent
ARMOZA Ariel CLUB CLUB TEL AVIV ISR 134 3/3/2002 00843533 présent
YARINOVSKY Tomer HAPOEL KFAR-SABA ISR 628 1/11/2001 00841112 présent
DVIR Ido MACCABI HOD HASHARO ISR 61 22/2/2000 00841576 présent
PELED Ilay MACCABI HOD HASHARO ISR 9/9/2001 00844099 présent
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BATTAGLINI Francesco AS BERNARDI FERRARA ITA 24/5/2000 00844072 présent
MALAGUTI Marco AS BERNARDI FERRARA ITA 65 7/7/2001 00838491 présent
GAETANI Giulio AS MARCHESA TORINO ITA 2 24/7/2000 00835961 présent
VARENGO Pietro AS MARCHESA TORINO ITA 21 24/10/2000 00838712 présent
SIGNORE Salvatore ASDGS PIETRO GIANNON ITA 215 1/2/2001 00842872 présent
ARMALEO Filippo C. POMPILIO GENOVA ITA 27 10/1/2002 00839601 présent
BALZANO Marco CESAN - CLUB SCHERMA ITA 8 21/1/2000 00837207 présent
FABBRI Alessandro CS FORLIVESE ITA 17/5/2000 00844071 présent
REMONDINI Dario CS FORLIVESE ITA 171 1/8/2002 00841142 présent
MAISTO AMODIO Matteo CS PARTENOPEO ITA 348 20/2/2001 00838727 présent
LONGO Luca Tommaso CS ROMA ITA 6/2/2001 00844132 présent
LEONE Francesco CUS PAVIA SCHERMA ITA 4 10/5/2000 00841718 présent
MASARIN Riccardo FON. M.BENTEGODI VER ITA 21 26/3/2001 00842885 présent
DI VEROLI Davide G. VERNE SCHERMA ITA 54 18/8/2001 00837902 présent
SIMONATO Franco Alchiede PAACC - ACCEDEMIA SC ITA 175 26/2/2000 00836402 présent
PIATTI Enrico PRO NOVARA SCHERMA ITA 173 26/2/2002 00840208 présent
GABUTTI Dario PRO VERCELLI ITA 347 8/10/2000 00840315 présent
TASSINARI Pietro PRO VERCELLI ITA 136 15/2/2001 00841577 présent
BONAGA Nicolo SCHERMA TREVISO ASD ITA 107 27/3/2002 00841130 présent
FORNASERI Lorenzo SCHERMA TREVISO ASD ITA 87 1/10/2000 00840797 présent
INOUE Takatomi JPN 24/1/2001 00842933 présent
ITO Uminosuke JPN 26/11/2002 00842938 présent
KANETAKA Taijoh JPN 287 5/9/2000 00842483 présent
KIKUCHI Shotaro JPN 5/9/2000 00842932 présent
OSAKI Rensuke JPN 21/10/2000 00838638 présent
SEKIHARA Rei JPN 26/9/2001 00843723 présent
TAKAHASHI Miraku JPN 11/5/2003 00843730 présent
TAKEI Ryusei JPN 587 15/5/2001 00842541 présent
USHIKUSA Rintaro JPN 24/3/2000 00842482 présent
ALMUTAIRI Ahmad Z QAD KUW 14/6/2000 00844085 présent
RAMAZZOTTI Francesco CE SUD LUX 349 12/7/2002 00843503 présent
ROUSSEL Solal MON 30/4/2001 00843431 absent
ASSMANN Timothy SC DEN BOSCH NED 444 25/7/2002 00840566 absent
MARQUES Bruno CESA POR 31/5/2000 00839028 présent
OLIVEIRA Goncalo CESA POR 30/1/2000 00839027 présent
CAMPOS FERNANDES Miguel CST POR 431 5/5/2000 00842323 présent
CORREIA Joao CST POR 10/11/2000 00844243 présent
ABDULRAHMAN Alsowaidi QAT 16/9/2000 00844097 présent
AL SULAITI Ali QAT 358 22/8/2001 00841790 présent
AL-BADER Yousef QAT 524 30/1/2001 00841791 présent
AL-MALKI Saoud QAT 521 22/4/2001 00841792 présent
AL-MULLA Khalid QAT 526 17/4/2000 00841789 présent
CHEONG Jefferson Jia Hui SSP SIN 90 30/9/2000 00843846 présent
RAMUZ Jeremy SUI 4/2/2003 00844329 présent
BORER Jovan BFC BASEL SUI 254 24/9/2000 00840770 présent
GRUTTER Jonas CAL LAUSANNE SUI 30/6/2000 00839100 présent
MARCHAND Charles Edouard CAL LAUSANNE SUI 16/1/2000 00838618 présent
SOUTULLO Jordi CEB BIENNE BIEL SUI 99 24/2/2002 00842781 présent
FAVRE Hadrien CES SIERRE SUI 55 26/8/2001 00840546 présent
WEBER Sebastian SEB BASEL SUI 40 29/1/2000 00838614 présent
HAURI Ian SEG GENEVE SUI 34 10/6/2002 00841679 présent
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WICHT Matteo SEG GENEVE SUI 60 2/2/2002 00842606 présent
JENNY David SEN NEUCHATEL SUI 147 21/12/2000 00839139 présent
LUTIN Antoine SES SION SUI 50 2/1/2000 00838612 présent
SCHMIDLI Nicky SES SION SUI 68 15/9/2000 00839751 présent
JACCOUD Zachary SESAF FRIBOURG SUI 148 20/3/2000 00842779 présent
GERINI Luca SEVM VEVEY SUI 110 3/3/2000 00836708 présent
LERZER Till ZFC ZUERICH SUI 146 18/7/2000 00840751 présent
GUL Cinar IZMIR BUYUKSEHIR BEL TUR 283 26/7/2001 00838222 présent
BISSINGER Michael USA 133 18/9/2001 00842899 présent
CHAO Kevin USA 290 28/4/2000 00840517 présent
CHMUT Anton USA 144 5/2/2000 00840071 présent
COHEN Bennett USA 515 1/2/2000 00841816 présent
DAROIAN Emon USA 43 8/1/2000 00842478 présent
ETCHELL Thomas USA 302 20/6/2000 00843570 présent
FRANK Timothy USA 498 26/1/2000 00842525 présent
GRIFFITHS Ryan USA 6 23/2/2000 00840389 présent
HERBST Eliot USA 28 27/8/2000 00839068 présent
HERBST Isaac USA 135 18/2/2002 00841843 présent
HONDOR Robert USA 75 17/5/2000 00842760 présent
KUNG Aidan Ho-Wai USA 5/6/2000 00843799 présent
LOMBARDO Theodore USA 69 21/9/2000 00840059 présent
MECKE Cedric USA 59 11/1/2000 00841624 présent
PICARD Christopher USA 27/9/2000 00844159 présent
PISKOVATSKOV Jonathan USA 17 18/11/2000 00838514 présent
TAFOYA Devin USA 30/4/2000 00840541 présent
TEMIRYAEV Alan Leo USA 21 12/1/2001 00840133 présent
VAYSBERG Nathan USA 202 17/8/2000 00842319 présent
CROUSE Ulfric USA USA 143 6/2/2000 00837743 présent
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GAETANI Giulio AS MARCHESA TORINO ITA 2 24/7/2000 00835961 présent
LEONE Francesco CUS PAVIA SCHERMA ITA 4 10/5/2000 00841718 présent
GRIFFITHS Ryan USA 6 23/2/2000 00840389 présent
BALZANO Marco CESAN - CLUB SCHERMA ITA 8 21/1/2000 00837207 présent
COLLIN Theo MACON ESC FRA 12 12/2/2000 00795966 présent
CHOTIN Titouan DOUAI CE FRA 16 4/4/2001 00797876 présent
PISKOVATSKOV Jonathan USA 17 18/11/2000 00838514 présent
FERMAUD Gabriel NIMES SE FRA 20 23/6/2000 00810890 présent
MASARIN Riccardo FON. M.BENTEGODI VER ITA 21 26/3/2001 00842885 présent
TEMIRYAEV Alan Leo USA 21 12/1/2001 00840133 présent
VARENGO Pietro AS MARCHESA TORINO ITA 21 24/10/2000 00838712 présent
PAYSAN Esteban CAYENNE CE FRA 24 27/1/2000 00808968 présent
HARTVICK Colin LISIEUX CE FRA 25 28/12/2000 00806552 présent
ARMALEO Filippo C. POMPILIO GENOVA ITA 27 10/1/2002 00839601 présent
HERBST Eliot USA 28 27/8/2000 00839068 présent
BAYRAM Issa GRENOBLE PAR FRA 33 12/4/2001 00794954 présent
HAURI Ian SEG GENEVE SUI 34 10/6/2002 00841679 présent
RAULO Aurelien ST GRATIEN FRA 38 9/4/2000 00766122 présent
WEBER Sebastian SEB BASEL SUI 40 29/1/2000 00838614 présent
LEGUBE Benoit GIROMAGNY CE FRA 41 9/4/2000 00791647 présent
DAROIAN Emon USA 43 8/1/2000 00842478 présent
LUTIN Antoine SES SION SUI 50 2/1/2000 00838612 présent
DI VEROLI Davide G. VERNE SCHERMA ITA 54 18/8/2001 00837902 présent
FAVRE Hadrien CES SIERRE SUI 55 26/8/2001 00840546 présent
LAMBATTEN Louis TOURCOING CI FRA 56 8/1/2000 00711093 présent
MECKE Cedric USA 59 11/1/2000 00841624 présent
WICHT Matteo SEG GENEVE SUI 60 2/2/2002 00842606 présent
DVIR Ido MACCABI HOD HASHARO ISR 61 22/2/2000 00841576 présent
GONELL Gerard SEA-T ESP 63 21/11/2000 00840558 présent
GRANDIDIER Johann CE LUNEVILLE FRA 64 9/6/2000 00801785 présent
MALAGUTI Marco AS BERNARDI FERRARA ITA 65 7/7/2001 00838491 présent
SCHMIDLI Nicky SES SION SUI 68 15/9/2000 00839751 présent
LOMBARDO Theodore USA 69 21/9/2000 00840059 présent
CATIER Fabien VAUZELLES EC FRA 70 5/5/2000 00839082 présent
BELL Jack GBR 74 2/11/2000 00841768 présent
HONDOR Robert USA 75 17/5/2000 00842760 présent
ANDREWS Benjamin PLYMOUTH FC GBR 78 2/7/2001 00837721 présent
ROACH Tarriq BRIXTON FC GBR 80 22/7/2001 00839399 présent
CALDERON Diego COE-M ESP 84 14/5/2000 00703586 présent
FORNASERI Lorenzo SCHERMA TREVISO ASD ITA 87 1/10/2000 00840797 présent
CHEONG Jefferson Jia Hui SSP SIN 90 30/9/2000 00843846 présent
JEAN JOSEPH Kendrick FRA 95 8/5/2001 00840872 présent
PIANFETTI Sacha CORBAS FRA 97 29/1/2001 00840874 présent
SOUTULLO Jordi CEB BIENNE BIEL SUI 99 24/2/2002 00842781 présent
HABRAN Maxime CE BRAINE ALLEUD BEL 105 12/12/2000 00840356 présent
BONAGA Nicolo SCHERMA TREVISO ASD ITA 107 27/3/2002 00841130 présent
GERINI Luca SEVM VEVEY SUI 110 3/3/2000 00836708 présent
DUCHESNAY Fabien LIBOURNE AS FRA 118 20/5/2000 00805736 présent
PAUL Dominic GBR 123 8/6/2000 00840413 présent
BISSINGER Michael USA 133 18/9/2001 00842899 présent
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ARMOZA Ariel CLUB CLUB TEL AVIV ISR 134 3/3/2002 00843533 présent
HERBST Isaac USA 135 18/2/2002 00841843 présent
TASSINARI Pietro PRO VERCELLI ITA 136 15/2/2001 00841577 présent
FONTANILLAS Lucas ALPES 73 FRA 138 16/3/2000 00709465 présent
MEUNIER Corentin OUEST LYONN FRA 140 1/7/2000 00800095 présent
CROUSE Ulfric USA USA 143 6/2/2000 00837743 présent
CHMUT Anton USA 144 5/2/2000 00840071 présent
LE BERRE Gaetan TOULON VAR FRA 145 13/4/2001 00803819 présent
LERZER Till ZFC ZUERICH SUI 146 18/7/2000 00840751 présent
JENNY David SEN NEUCHATEL SUI 147 21/12/2000 00839139 présent
JACCOUD Zachary SESAF FRIBOURG SUI 148 20/3/2000 00842779 présent
DARQUENNE Guillaume CE BRAINE ALLEUD BEL 150 12/2/2001 00840860 présent
REMONDINI Dario CS FORLIVESE ITA 171 1/8/2002 00841142 présent
PIATTI Enrico PRO NOVARA SCHERMA ITA 173 26/2/2002 00840208 présent
SIMONATO Franco Alchiede PAACC - ACCEDEMIA SC ITA 175 26/2/2000 00836402 présent
WINGERTER Morgan GRENOBLE PAR FRA 180 28/7/2000 00794076 présent
BILLA Gaetan DAX SE FRA 202 21/9/2000 00707432 présent
VAYSBERG Nathan USA 202 17/8/2000 00842319 présent
LE TREUT Jeremy ST GRATIEN FRA 207 27/2/2001 00725888 présent
VILLEAU Romain LA GARENNE O FRA 212 4/1/2000 00725286 présent
LE CLAIRE-HAMNANE Lucas ST GRATIEN FRA 214 11/8/2000 00725886 présent
LUCAS Arthur LIBOURNE AS FRA 215 11/5/2001 00792016 présent
SIGNORE Salvatore ASDGS PIETRO GIANNON ITA 215 1/2/2001 00842872 présent
CAILLET DUVOLLET Corentin ABBEVILLE FRA 224 20/5/2000 00840898 présent
FOULSHAM Jacob GBR 233 4/7/2002 00842479 présent
SHEPHERD Billy SKIPTON FC GBR 239 4/8/2000 00840321 présent
WILLCOX Joshua GBR 243 9/1/2001 00840184 présent
DELATTRE Alexandre BEL 244 23/1/2001 00841892 présent
DUCHENE-MARULLAZ Mathie ARGELES SE FRA 246 6/6/2000 00803079 présent
BORER Jovan BFC BASEL SUI 254 24/9/2000 00840770 présent
GUL Cinar IZMIR BUYUKSEHIR BEL TUR 283 26/7/2001 00838222 présent
KANETAKA Taijoh JPN 287 5/9/2000 00842483 présent
CHAO Kevin USA 290 28/4/2000 00840517 présent
MANGIN Jules FRA 292 5/7/2000 00795625 présent
CORBIER Theo TOULOUSE UC FRA 294 28/11/2000 00757029 présent
MESSIEN Alexis LIBOURNE AS FRA 294 17/9/2001 00792024 présent
JANSSENS William CONFRERIE GENT BEL 297 23/5/2001 00841441 présent
ETCHELL Thomas USA 302 20/6/2000 00843570 présent
MARTINEZ Florian GRENOBLE PAR FRA 304 27/10/2000 00840873 présent
ROSSILLON Timothee LEVALLOIS FRA 324 16/2/2000 00765459 présent
KONG A SIOU Kevin VAUZELLES EC FRA 327 12/5/2001 00843781 présent
MAY Toby GBR 329 3/9/2002 00843297 présent
GABUTTI Dario PRO VERCELLI ITA 347 8/10/2000 00840315 présent
MAISTO AMODIO Matteo CS PARTENOPEO ITA 348 20/2/2001 00838727 présent
RAMAZZOTTI Francesco CE SUD LUX 349 12/7/2002 00843503 présent
DIANE Alban BRON FRA 357 23/11/2002 00843780 présent
AL SULAITI Ali QAT 358 22/8/2001 00841790 présent
BEGLEY-JONES Murray REDHILL AND REIGATE GBR 368 21/2/2000 00843378 présent
VERSTRAETE Mathias-Alexande CONFRERIE GENT BEL 378 6/4/2001 00841443 présent
CALVET Jules PARIS CSPSE FRA 387 1/1/2002 00843359 présent
LE QUANG HUY Phileas Rubaek KFK KALUNDBORG DEN 416 4/3/2000 00840254 présent
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CAMPOS FERNANDES Miguel CST POR 431 5/5/2000 00842323 présent
TROUVE Theo RENNES CSG FRA 438 9/10/2000 00755379 présent
ASSMANN Timothy SC DEN BOSCH NED 444 25/7/2002 00840566 absent
FAGES Anoussone CASTELNAU LL FRA 446 17/3/2000 00840900 présent
GUNTHER Mathis GRENOBLE PAR FRA 450 24/8/2000 00794610 présent
MURRU Fabio OFC BONN GER 460 6/12/2002 00838790 présent
MORRISON Dylan GBR 461 12/10/2001 00843200 présent
PREDIGNAC Nicolas LE CHESNAY FRA 468 24/4/2000 00762906 présent
WAKE James GBR 475 25/1/2000 00840444 présent
THOMEE Sylvain BEL 486 3/10/2000 00841889 absent
CAREY Patrick GBR 487 25/2/2000 00843249 présent
FRANK Timothy USA 498 26/1/2000 00842525 présent
COHEN Bennett USA 515 1/2/2000 00841816 présent
AL-MALKI Saoud QAT 521 22/4/2001 00841792 présent
AL-BADER Yousef QAT 524 30/1/2001 00841791 présent
AL-MULLA Khalid QAT 526 17/4/2000 00841789 présent
FERNANDEZ JIMENO Emilio CESAL-M ESP 543 5/1/2001 00842013 présent
POCKELE Joris CONFRERIE GENT BEL 573 24/3/2002 00841442 présent
OMOIKERODAH Alexander PARCIVAL BEL 582 13/8/2000 00843584 présent
TAKEI Ryusei JPN 587 15/5/2001 00842541 présent
PAPADOPOULOS Alexander EDINBURGH FC GBR 608 26/11/2000 00843421 présent
BASTON-HALL Harry GBR 614 17/5/2002 00843254 présent
YARINOVSKY Tomer HAPOEL KFAR-SABA ISR 628 1/11/2001 00841112 présent
ABDULRAHMAN Alsowaidi QAT 16/9/2000 00844097 présent
ALAZARD Simon CASTRES FRA 24/2/2000 00719161 présent
ALMUTAIRI Ahmad Z QAD KUW 14/6/2000 00844085 présent
AMMARDJI Robin ST MALO JA FRA 6/2/2002 00844358 présent
AMOUZOU Corentin ANTONY FRA 6/11/2000 00844361 présent
ASHFORTH Myles GBR 21/1/2002 00843791 présent
BAILLY Maxime BOULOGNE ACB FRA 5/12/2000 00844362 présent
BATTAGLINI Francesco AS BERNARDI FERRARA ITA 24/5/2000 00844072 présent
BOLDRON Arthur PARIS ATP FRA 16/8/2000 00761284 présent
BOUTIN Antoine DIEPPE FL FRA 28/1/2000 00808500 présent
CAMPOS Nacho CELC-M ESP 17/5/2000 00844166 présent
CARDIN Antoine ST MAUR VGA FRA 8/4/2000 00816799 présent
CORREIA Joao CST POR 10/11/2000 00844243 présent
COUPEAU Daniel ST MALO JA FRA 31/3/2001 00717808 présent
DAUDE Tristan BOBIGNY AC FRA 29/3/2001 00758365 présent
DUPOUY Bastien MONT MARSAN FRA 9/8/2000 00806269 présent
FABBRI Alessandro CS FORLIVESE ITA 17/5/2000 00844071 présent
FORTIN Paul AMIENS CEAM FRA 23/7/2002 00844387 présent
GAGEAT Luc NORMANDIE EE FRA 21/1/2000 00806569 présent
GLENAZ Pierre LIBOURNE AS FRA 28/12/2000 00792004 présent
GORMAZ Javier Ivan CESAL-M ESP 31/1/2001 00841045 présent
GRUTTER Jonas CAL LAUSANNE SUI 30/6/2000 00839100 présent
GUILLEMIN Pierre NIMES SE FRA 23/2/2001 00844356 présent
INOUE Takatomi JPN 24/1/2001 00842933 présent
ITO Uminosuke JPN 26/11/2002 00842938 présent
KIKUCHI Shotaro JPN 5/9/2000 00842932 présent
KUNG Aidan Ho-Wai USA 5/6/2000 00843799 présent
LARGY Matthieu AIX UCE FRA 2/2/2000 00789359 présent
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LIM Timothy CAN 28/11/2002 00844275 présent
LONGO Luca Tommaso CS ROMA ITA 6/2/2001 00844132 présent
MARCHAND Charles Edouard CAL LAUSANNE SUI 16/1/2000 00838618 présent
MARQUES Bruno CESA POR 31/5/2000 00839028 présent
MATHIEU Marvin LE LAMENTIN FRA 12/1/2001 00810778 présent
MICHON Emmanuel NEVERS CE FRA 1/6/2000 00795833 présent
MULLER Dorian SCHILTIGHEIM FRA 13/5/2000 24067021 présent
OLIVEIRA Goncalo CESA POR 30/1/2000 00839027 présent
ORIO-PRESSE Gurvann RENNES CSG FRA 6/2/2000 00755362 présent
OSAKI Rensuke JPN 21/10/2000 00838638 présent
PARK Thomas Junseo CAN 6/8/2000 00841493 présent
PELED Ilay MACCABI HOD HASHARO ISR 9/9/2001 00844099 présent
PERROT Come SIX FOURS SE FRA 16/3/2000 00803887 présent
PICARD Christopher USA 27/9/2000 00844159 présent
PICK Samuel ROCHE YON CE FRA 30/10/2000 00812102 présent
RAMUZ Jeremy SUI 4/2/2003 00844329 présent
RENOU Noam DECINES FRA 30/8/2000 00800035 présent
ROUSSEAU Vallier NORMANDIE EE FRA 1/6/2000 00793158 présent
ROUSSEL Solal MON 30/4/2001 00843431 absent
SACEDA Alejandro CEB-M ESP 18/9/2000 00844109 présent
SEKIHARA Rei JPN 26/9/2001 00843723 présent
TAFOYA Devin USA 30/4/2000 00840541 présent
TAKAHASHI Miraku JPN 11/5/2003 00843730 présent
TOLEDANO Nathan TOULON VAR FRA 14/2/2001 00812601 présent
TRAVET Arthur ABBEVILLE FRA 23/8/2000 00805144 présent
USHIKUSA Rintaro JPN 24/3/2000 00842482 présent
VIN DATICHE Lanh Lovann DOUAI CE FRA 7/8/2001 00756242 présent
WILLEMOT Maxence LE CHESNAY FRA 23/7/2002 00844360 présent
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